
Pos.in Kls.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

1

2

3

4

5

6

St.Nr.

116

108

107

109

112

117

105

115

106

118

114

119

103

111

104

10

8

17

23

20

13

Klasse

Junioren

Junioren

Junioren

Junioren

Junioren

Junioren

Junioren

Junioren

Junioren

Junioren

Junioren

Junioren

Junioren

Junioren

Junioren

Senioren 2

Senioren 2

Senioren 2

Senioren 2

Senioren 2

Senioren 2

Name

Marc Clauss

Johannes Janik

Joshua Arnold

Simon Mild

Jan Hugger

Julius Klein

Yannik Hund

Jonas Kunz

Jannik Lasch

Jan Riffel

Leander Schmid

Christian Maurer

Julian Degen

Jonas Henninger

Jannik Fried

Frank Erk

Stefan Steiner

Eric Danner

Markus Bandura

Frank Stühn

Ingo Krah

UCI Code

GER19980921

GER19980108

GER19980328

GER19981022

GER19980710

GER19980831

GER19980827

GER19980926

GER19980623

GER19980730

GER19990830

GER19990721

GER19990510

GER19990819

GER19991025

GER19671002

GER19670827

GER19700319

GER19710816

GER19730405

GER19710516

Verein

RSG Ansbach

RSV Schwalbe Ellmendingen

RSV Rheinstolz Wyhl e.V.

RSV Wanderlust Hofweier e.V.

RV Viktoria Niedereschach e.V.

RSV Ellmendingen

RSG Offenburg-Fessenbach e.V.

Radsport Team Kraichgau

RSV Edelweiss Oberhausen e.V.

RSV Edelweiss Oberhausen

1. RV Stuttgartdia Stuttgart 1886

RSG Heilbronn

Radsport Rhein-Neckar e.V.

RV Adler Empfingen e.V.

RC Silber-Pils 03 Bellheim e.V.

RSC Ladenburg 2000 e. V.

RIG Vorderpfalz e.V.

RV Germania Delitzsch e.V.

Auto Reiter Cycle Team

RSC 1984 Betzdorf e.V.

RSV Rheinstolz Wyhl e.V.

Punkte

10

6

5

2

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

13

6

5

0

0

0

Runden

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

57

9

60

60

60

60

60

60

Gesamtzeit

1:15:08.441

1:15:09.417

1:15:13.645

1:15:17.931

1:15:04.801

1:15:03.737

1:15:05.515

1:15:05.971

1:15:06.047

1:15:06.199

1:15:06.728

1:15:06.778

1:15:08.747

1:15:17.655

12:11.759

1:14:22.394

1:14:21.856

1:15:12.040

1:15:03.207

1:15:03.841

1:15:04.303

Diff.

4.704

5.680

9.908

14.194

1.064

1.778

2.234

2.310

2.462

2.991

3.041

5.010

3 Runden

NF

0.538

50.184

41.351

41.985

42.447

Nach Runden sortiert
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Pos.in Kls.

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

St.Nr.

19

6

14

12

21

22

3

11

16

15

220

218

201

214

204

211

215

203

213

210

205

208

209

Klasse

Senioren 2

Senioren 2

Senioren 2

Senioren 2

Senioren 2

Senioren 2

Senioren 2

Senioren 2

Senioren 2

Senioren 2

Senioren 3

Senioren 3

Senioren 3

Senioren 3

Senioren 3

Senioren 3

Senioren 3

Senioren 3

Senioren 3

Senioren 3

Senioren 3

Senioren 3

Senioren 3

Name

Mirco Holzhauer

Sven Müller

Jürgen Dietsche

Alfred Walz

Marcel Münzert

Michael Klomfass

Maik Boffo

Claus Peppel

Boris Roth

Johannes Kemm

Viktor Slavik

Christian Eminger

Ernst Hesselschwerdt

Steffen Heintz

Markus Kratz

Alexander Mohr

Thomas Ruffing

Erwin Hickl

Hans Najuch

Joachim Lebherz

Adolf Stark

Willi Spiesz

Karl-Heinz Liebemann

UCI Code

GER19761105

GER19710607

GER19721108

GER19680726

GER19751224

GER19670721

GER19730903

GER19690808

GER19721207

GER19720824

GER19640917

AUT19641021

GER19610108

GER19631226

GER19651022

GER19641109

GER19590517

GER19570729

GER19620326

GER19641016

GER19581218

GER19570528

GER19631208

Verein

Melsunger TG

Freundeskreis Uphill e.V.

RSV Wanderlust Ebringen e.V.

RSV Edelweiss Kartung e.V.

RSG Karlsruhe

RSV Forchheim

ARC Pfeil 1905/46 e.V. Haßloch

RSC Mars-Rotweiss 02 Frankfurt e.V.

RV Badenia Linkenheim

RV Badenia Linkenheim

RV Kassel

VC Basilisk

Auto Reiter Cycle Team

RV Blitz 1903 Oberbexbach e.V.

RSC 1963 Neustadt-Wstr. e.V.

RV 1898 Kirrlach e.V.

RV Blitz 1903 Oberbexbach e.V.

RC Silber-Pils 03 Bellheim e.V.

RV Badenia Linkenheim

RV 1898 Kirrlach e.V.

RSG Offenburg-Fessenbach e.V.

RSV Schwalbe Ellmendingen e.V.

RSV Stuttgart-Vaihingen e.V.

Punkte

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

14

12

3

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Runden

60

60

60

59

29

29

26

14

14

9

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

59

58

56

Gesamtzeit

1:15:05.704

1:15:06.205

1:15:14.665

1:15:08.085

36:22.494

38:29.474

33:27.142

18:42.603

20:01.288

12:11.400

1:14:21.398

1:14:21.570

1:15:32.771

1:15:03.387

1:15:03.409

1:15:03.536

1:15:06.818

1:15:07.093

1:15:07.608

1:15:16.642

1:15:08.695

1:15:21.619

1:15:54.571

Diff.

43.848

44.349

52.809

1 Runde

NF

NF

NF

NF

NF

NF

0.172

1:11.373

41.989

42.011

42.138

45.420

45.695

46.210

55.244

1 Runde

2 Runden

4 Runden

Nach Runden sortiert
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Pos.in Kls.

14

15

St.Nr.

212

202

Klasse

Senioren 3

Senioren 3

Name

Markus Brenner

Peter Daicsak

UCI Code

GER19581130

GER19641013

Verein

RV Adler Empfingen e.V.

KMO-Cycling-Master Team II

Punkte

0

0

Runden

53

7

Gesamtzeit

1:09:17.769

8:49.790

Diff.

NF

NF

Nach Runden sortiert
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